HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis
2025 Centenary Cup on 14/06/2025

Player Name
Division 1
Gary Loader
Stuart McKean
David Johnson
Jim Tumer
Stephen Hall
Tony Brown
Garry Davidson
Den Davidson
Stephen Anderson
Tony Little
Jack Carter
Gary Graham

Chris Hackett

Club Vouchers

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Best Gross

Neil Powell 65 Back 9

Ben Samuels 65
Colin Birkbeck 66
Ben Samuels

Handicap

10

17

10

13

14

13

13

19

17

14

£25.00
£17.50
£12.50
£20.00

Hole

2 @ 3rd
2@ 3rd

2 @ 15th

2@ 3rd, 2 @ 6th, 2 @ 15th

2 @ 15th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 15th
2 @ 15th

2 @ 15th

£7.50 per Two

Swee|

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Neil Powell 65 Back 9
Ben Samuels 65

Colin Birkbeck 66
Stephen Hall 67 Back 9
Norman Batey 67

£44.00
£27.00
£19.00
£11.00
£ 8.00



