HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis 2025 Centenary Cup on 14/06/2025

Player Name	Handicap	Hole
Division 1		
Gary Loader	10	2 @ 3rd
Stuart McKean	17	2 @ 3rd
David Johnson	10	2 @ 15th
Jim Turner	13	2 @ 3rd, 2 @ 6th, 2 @ 15th
Stephen Hall	14	2 @ 15th
Tony Brown	13	2 @ 6th
Garry Davidson	7	2 @ 14th
Den Davidson	9	£7.50 per Two
Stephen Anderson	13	2 @ 6th
Tony Little	19	2 @ 3rd
Jack Carter	7	2 @ 15th
Gary Graham	17	2 @ 15th
Chris Hackett	14	2 @ 15th

Club Vouchers			<u>Sweep</u>
1st Place	Neil Powell 65 Back 9	£25.00	1st Place Neil Powell 65 Back 9 £44.00
2nd Place	Ben Samuels 65	£17.50	2nd Place Ben Samuels 65 £27.00
3rd Place	Colin Birkbeck 66	£12.50	3rd Place Colin Birkbeck 66 £19.00
Best Gross	Ben Samuels	£20.00	4th Place Stephen Hall 67 Back 9 £11.00
			5th Place Norman Batey 67 £ 8.00